22/05/2025

HONGKONG LOTTERY LIVE

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

MAXWELL.COM

TIME- 21:45PM

1st Prize / 18J-67152

1176
2426
4251
4721
5263
6126

12370
52256

12040
56857

2nd Prize

13592 22611 42256
55225 55275 56794

3rd Prize

22547 41161 45632
62375 62654 88261

4th Prize

1265 1362 1436 1610 1652 1666

2452 2615 2665 4074 4152 4166

4262 4522 4523 4556 4562 4571

4925 5126 5127 5226 5227 5228

5286 5326 5354 5422 5432 5473

6226 6244 6295 6462 6674 6757

45667
82420

46762
92622

1672 2136
4201 4223
4622 4629
5252 5255
5521 5525
8221 8652

2257
4248
4642
5262
5642
9322




