

HONGKONG LOTTERY LIVE



# MAXWELL



LOTTERY RESULT

## EVENING

MAXWELL.COM

**22/05/2025**

**TIME- 21:45PM**

**1st Prize / 18J-67152**

### 2nd Prize

<b>12370</b>	<b>13592</b>	<b>22611</b>	<b>42256</b>	<b>45667</b>
<b>52256</b>	<b>55225</b>	<b>55275</b>	<b>56794</b>	<b>82420</b>

### 3rd Prize

<b>12040</b>	<b>22547</b>	<b>41161</b>	<b>45632</b>	<b>46762</b>
<b>56857</b>	<b>62375</b>	<b>62654</b>	<b>88261</b>	<b>92622</b>

### 4th Prize

<b>1176</b>	<b>1265</b>	<b>1362</b>	<b>1436</b>	<b>1610</b>	<b>1652</b>	<b>1666</b>	<b>1672</b>	<b>2136</b>	<b>2257</b>
<b>2426</b>	<b>2452</b>	<b>2615</b>	<b>2665</b>	<b>4074</b>	<b>4152</b>	<b>4166</b>	<b>4201</b>	<b>4223</b>	<b>4248</b>
<b>4251</b>	<b>4262</b>	<b>4522</b>	<b>4523</b>	<b>4556</b>	<b>4562</b>	<b>4571</b>	<b>4622</b>	<b>4629</b>	<b>4642</b>
<b>4721</b>	<b>4925</b>	<b>5126</b>	<b>5127</b>	<b>5226</b>	<b>5227</b>	<b>5228</b>	<b>5252</b>	<b>5255</b>	<b>5262</b>
<b>5263</b>	<b>5286</b>	<b>5326</b>	<b>5354</b>	<b>5422</b>	<b>5432</b>	<b>5473</b>	<b>5521</b>	<b>5525</b>	<b>5642</b>
<b>6126</b>	<b>6226</b>	<b>6244</b>	<b>6295</b>	<b>6462</b>	<b>6674</b>	<b>6757</b>	<b>8221</b>	<b>8652</b>	<b>9322</b>

LOTTERY RESULT

# MAXWEL